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The menu of Saltgrass Steak House from Oklahoma City includes 83 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $18.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Tony T likes about Saltgrass
Steak House:

Excellent. Got the LD classic chop steak. Absolutely delicious, and at this point because normal fast food is so
expensive, for $15 just get this fabulous steak instead. 10x better deal then the fast food available and same
price. read more. What Chris K doesn't like about Saltgrass Steak House:

Te T-Bone was dry and full of gristle and no juice at all for a $35 T-bone, 4 shrimp for $9 is a insane price would
of at least figured there would be 6 or 8. The mash potatoes were extremely dry, house salad was warm and
browning. Never received my coke guess they don't even offer to go drinks. The door dasher was amazing and
did a fantastic job. read more. An additional service offered by the restaurant is the catering service for visitors,
and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. The burgers of this establishment are among the
highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as chips, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, The
yummy sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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Saltgrass Steak House Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER $16.5
Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS $9.9

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.5

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.9
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.9
Side Orders

FRIED ONIONS $11.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $14.8
Pesce

SALMON OSCAR $35.2
Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0
South fimerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP $34.1

Seafood

SHRIMP DUO $23.1

Tids' Menu

KID'S MACARONI CHEESE $7.7
Drink

COKE (20 02) $3.6
Signature Steaks

CAJUN RIBEYE $39.6

Soup & Salad

GRILLED SALMON CAESAR

SALAD $20.3
Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

T-BONE $36.3
Handhelds

NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.7

Fancy Tixin'se

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $19.8

DOUBLE BONED PORK CHOP $26.9
(] y 4

Dinner Entrées

ATLANTIC SALMON $25.3

Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $3.9



Saltgrass Steak House Menu

Huge Salads & House-Made
Soups

SPINACH CRANBERRY SALAD $20.9

Soup, Salad & Sandwiches

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

SALAD $14.1
%id's Entrees

KID'S FRIED SHRIMP $8.8
from the Heart

CRAB CAKES $20.9
Butchers Block

BONE IN RIBEYE $46.7
Chef s Selections

BACON WRAPPED FILET $23.1
CHEESECAKE $9.9

Tid&#39;8 Menu

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.7

Soups Eamp;amp; Salads

HILL COUNTRY SALAD $17.6

{ittle Butchers

KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  $8.8

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

ASPARAGUS $6.1
Sides - Sides
HERB RICE $3.9

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

Burgers

PATTY MELT $16.5
BRISKET BURGER $17.9
Chicksen

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $21.4
CHICKEN LAREDO $23.6
Starters

BACON WRAPPED QUAIL $20.9
BBQ PORK RIBS $29.7
Main

VAQUERO TACOS $17.9
BLACKENED REDFISH $35.2
Uncategorized

KID'S MINI CORN DOGS $7.7
CHICKEN ORLEANS $26.4

Dishes are prepared with

GRILLED SHRIMP $23.1
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GREEN BEANS
BROCCOLI

Salads

WEDGE SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SALMON CAESAR SALAD

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

PORTERHOUSE

BACON WRAPPED FILET SHRIMP
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Tavorites

CLASSIC CHOP STEAK

BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED
CHICKEN

ORIGINAL CHOPPED STEAK
BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP

Ul Steaks, Seqfood and
Tavorites

MIXED GRILL WITH SALMON
MIXED GRILL WITH SHRIMP

BREAUX BRIDGE TOP SIRLOIN
AND CRAWFISH

$3.9
$3.9

$8.8
$17.0
$17.6
$19.8

$21.4
$45.6
$36.3
$20.9

$19.2
$28.6

$19.2
$29.7

$29.7
$27.5

$29.7

SMOTHER FILET

Tiids Menii

KID'S SHRIMP CHICKEN TENDERS
KID'S BBQ BABY BACK RIBS
KID'S TRAILRIDE PIZZA

KID'S SLIDERS

KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS

KID'S WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN

Popular Ttems

WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN
PAT’S RIBEYE

MAUDEEN'’S CENTER-CUT FILET
GULF COAST STEAK SHRIMP
SMOKED MACARONI CHEESE
RANGE RATTLERS

fippetizers

FRIED SHRIMP

. FRIED PICKLES
PICKLES PEPPERS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
TENDERLOIN BITES
CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES
QUESO FRESCO WITH BRISKET
BAKED POTATO SOUP

$29.7

$8.8
$13.2
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8
$13.2

$19.8
$26.4
$30.8
$26.4

$5.0
$15.2

$23.1
$9.9
$9.9
$14.3
$12.1
$13.2
$13.7
$7.3
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Saligrass Steak House

1445 W Interstate 240 Service Opening Hours:

Rd, Oklahoma City, United States Monday 11:00-19:55
Tuesday 11:00-19:55
Wednesday 11:00-19:55
Thursday 11:00-19:55
Friday 11:00-20:55

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-20:55
Sunday 11:00-19:55
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