





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1445 W Interstate 240 Service Rd, Oklahoma City, United States (+1)4056800010 - https://saltgrass.alohaorderonline.com

The menu of Saltgrass Steak House from Oklahoma City includes **83** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$18.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Tony T</u> likes about Saltgrass Steak House:

Excellent. Got the LD classic chop steak. Absolutely delicious, and at this point because normal fast food is so expensive, for \$15 just get this fabulous steak instead. 10x better deal then the fast food available and same price. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Chris K</u> doesn't like about Saltgrass Steak House:

Te T-Bone was dry and full of gristle and no juice at all for a \$35 T-bone, 4 shrimp for \$9 is a insane price would of at least figured there would be 6 or 8. The mash potatoes were extremely dry, house salad was warm and browning. Never received my coke guess they don't even offer to go drinks. The door dasher was amazing and did a fantastic job. <u>read more</u>. An additional service offered by the restaurant is the <u>catering service</u> for visitors, and you can look forward to the fine typical seafood cuisine. The *burgers of this establishment* are among the highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as chips, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, The yummy **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis	
CHEESEBURGER	\$16.5
Snacks	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$9.9
Sandwiches	
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	\$16.5
Side dishes	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.9
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.9
Side Orders	
FRIED ONIONS	\$11.0
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.8
Pesce	
SALMON OSCAR	\$35.2
Baked Potatoes	
BAKED POTATO	\$5.0
South American Beef	
NEW YORK STRIP	\$34.1
Seafood	

SHRIMP DUO

u	
Kids' Menu	
KID'S MACARONI CHEESE	\$7.7
Drink	
COKE (20 OZ)	\$3.6
Signature Steaks	
CAJUN RIBEYE	\$39.6
Soup & Salad	
GRILLED SALMON CAESAR SALAD	\$20.3
Our Cuts - No Shortcuts	
T-BONE	\$36.3
Handhelds	
NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.7
Fancy Fixin's®	
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$19.8
Plates	
DOUBLE BONED PORK CHOP	\$26.9
Dinner Entrées	
ATLANTIC SALMON	\$25.3
Entrees and Sides	

**GARLIC MASHED POTATOES** \$3.9

Huge Salads & House-Made Soups	
SPINACH CRANBERRY SALAD	\$20.9
Soup, Salad & Sandwich	es
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY SALAD	\$14.1
Kid's Entrees	
KID'S FRIED SHRIMP	\$8.8
From the Heart	
CRAB CAKES	\$20.9
<b>Butchers Block</b> BONE IN RIBEYE	\$46.7
<b>Chef's Selections</b> BACON WRAPPED FILET	\$23.1
<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b> CHEESECAKE	\$9.9
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	H \$7.7
Soups & amp; amp; Salad HILL COUNTRY SALAD	<b>ls</b> \$17.6
<b>Little Butchers</b> KID'S GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.8

Vegetable Or Hand Ro	-U
ASPARAGUS	\$6.1
Sides – Sides	
HERB RICE	\$3.9
These types of dishes a being served <sup>STEAK</sup>	re
Burgers	
PATTY MELT	\$16.5
BRISKET BURGER	\$17.9
Chicken	
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST</b>	\$21.4
CHICKEN LAREDO	\$23.6
Starters	
BACON WRAPPED QUAIL	\$20.9
BBQ PORK RIBS	\$29.7
Main	
VAQUERO TACOS	\$17.9
BLACKENED REDFISH	\$35.2
Uncategorized	
KID'S MINI CORN DOGS	\$7.7
CHICKEN ORLEANS	\$26.4
Dishes are propared us	ith

## Dishes are prepared with

**GRILLED SHRIMP** 

GREEN BEANS	\$3.9
BROCCOLI	\$3.9

#### **Salads**

WEDGE SALAD	\$8.8
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.6
SALMON CAESAR SALAD	<b>\$19.8</b>

#### **Steaks**

STEAK SALAD	\$21.4
PORTERHOUSE	\$45.6
BACON WRAPPED FILET SHRIMP	\$36.3
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$20.9

#### Favorites

CLASSIC CHOP STEAK	\$19.2
BBQ PORK RIBS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$28.6
ORIGINAL CHOPPED STEAK	\$19.2
BBQ PORK RIBS SHRIMP	\$29.7

#### All Steaks, Seafood and Favorites

MIXED GRILL WITH SALMON	\$29.7
MIXED GRILL WITH SHRIMP	\$27.5
BREAUX BRIDGE TOP SIRLOIN AND CRAWFISH	\$29.7

### Kids Menü

KID'S SHRIMP CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8
KID'S BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$13.2
KID'S TRAILRIDE PIZZA	\$8.8
KID'S SLIDERS	\$8.8
KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8
KID'S WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN	\$13.2

\$29.7

### **Popular Items**

WAGON BOSS TOP SIRLOIN	\$19.8
PAT'S RIBEYE	\$26.4
MAUDEEN'S CENTER-CUT FILET	\$30.8
GULF COAST STEAK SHRIMP	\$26.4
SMOKED MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.0
RANGE RATTLERS	\$15.2

#### **Appetizers**

·Sa	FRIED SHRIMP	\$23.1
	FRIED PICKLES	\$9.9
	PICKLES PEPPERS	\$9.9
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		\$14.3
TENDERLOIN BITES		\$12.1
CHUCK WAGON CHEESE FRIES		\$13.2
QUESO FRESCO WITH BRISKET		\$13.7
BAKED POTATO SOUP		\$7.3



Saltgrass Steak House

1445 W Interstate 240 Service Rd, Oklahoma City, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-19:55 Tuesday 11:00-19:55 Wednesday 11:00-19:55 Thursday 11:00-19:55 Friday 11:00-20:55 Saturday 11:00-20:55 Sunday 11:00-19:55